

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>FA No. 191 of 2024 With FA No. 199 of 2024 <b><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></b> <b><u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></b></p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"> <li>1. Mr. Aakash Sanyal, learned counsel for the appellant.</li> <li>2. Mr. Pranav Singh, learned counsel for the respondent.</li> <li>3. Let paper book be prepared and supplied to the parties, within two weeks.</li> <li>4. List these cases on 09.09.2025.</li> </ol> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Subhash Upadhyay, J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</b> 12.08.2025</p> <p><i>Aswal</i></p>