

| | Date | Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures | COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS |
|------|------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| D/21 | | | <p>FA No.191 of 2024 <u>With</u> FA No.199 of 2024 <u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u> Mr. Aditya Singh, Advocate for the appellent. Mr. Sanjay Kumar and Mr. Pranav Singh, Advocates for the respondent. Arguments heard, but not concluded. List on 27.10.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Alok Mahra, J.) (Ravindra Maithani, J.) 09.09.2025</p> <p>Sanjay</p> |